OM 866525 13560	$\frac{1}{1}$
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE	PRESENTE CANTO DEED VOIMES De 12400
hereinefter called the grantor, for the con CHARLES P. GALLAGHER and AN	insideration a Utah corporation ADSOCIATION a
pertaining, situated in the County of K	he tenements, hereditaments and grantee and grantee's heirs, successore
Lot 46 of GRACE PARK, according the County Clerk of Klamath Cou	and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Com :	to the official plat thereof on file in the office of
	이 가지 해외했다. 그는 것은 물 수상이 없다. 것은 것이 나가 가지 않는 것은 것 같은 것이 나라나 있는 것은 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 없다.
planning department to verify-an	the that any particular use may be made of the property buyer should check with the appropriate city or county
· co	
NOUNTAIN	N TITLE COMPANY INC.
continued on t	THLECOMPANY INC
이 그 가슴 수는 가슴을 걸려가 봐놓았는 것이 이 너무 않았다. 이 이 것 것 같아요. 한 것 같아?	CLOBARNERS - PAUC OF THIS START CLOBE AND A COMPANY AND A COMPANY
And and to Hold the same unto	SUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE COM
stated on the reverse side of the	the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except as s deed and those apparent upon the land the
S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	encept as
and demands of all and a derend the s	said premises
The true and actual consideration pa	said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims ept those claiming under the above described encumbrances. and for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 44,000.00
A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR X CONTACTOR X CONTRACTOR X CON	and for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 44,000.00 SXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
changes shall be implied and where the c	sentence between the symbols 0, it not applicable, should be deleted. See OPS 22 222
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has exe if a corporate grantor it to	e sentence between the symbols 0, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) and hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. Source this instrument this 23Rd day of August
order of its board of directors.	to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by By HILLAMETTE SAVANGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION
(If executed by a corporation, efficiency and a corporation, efficiency and a corporation and a corpor	A VALXAX AND MARKET STATES of dollars, is \$ 44,000.00 a sentence between the symbols 0, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) as hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. a between this 2322 day of August 19 85; to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by By HILLAMETTE SAVING & LOAN ASSOCIATION
-100rs is sensitive and sets invitrig ato	- resident
STATE OF OREGON,	20 tri rojeven ar se
County of	STATE OF OREGON, County of Multhomah
그렇게 지수가 물건물건가 많는 다 주지는 것 같아요. 이가 한 것 같은 것 같이 가지 않는 것 같아요.	Personally appleared Lloyd Jones
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not one for the who, being duly sweet
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	Vice president Skar Vice Nilland the former is the Savings & Loan Access Vice Nilland the
voluntary act and deed.	and that the seal attixed to the forest
Before me: DFFICIAL EAL)	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument active optimized in a corporation of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in boot them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and the sector of the said corporation of the sai
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	Notary Public for Oregon
llamette Savings & Loan Association	
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	STATE OF OREGON,
rles P. Gallagher & Anna M. Gallagh	ler County of ss.
amath Falls OR 97603	ment was received in within instru-
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED St
SAMP AC OD	For in book and recorded
SAME AS GRANTEE	RECORDER'S USE file/reel number Of 85
	Record of Deeds of said county
NAME, ADORESS, ZIP	Record of Deeds of said county
	RECORDER'S USE tile/real number
NAME, ADORESS, ZIP	Record of Deeds of said county

TL<u>E C</u>OMPANY INC

.

13500

2.10

<u>Continued</u> from the reverse side of this deed

SUBJECT TO:

Constraint in

いいたいでないしい

10 M

1. Taxes for the fiscal year 1985-1986, a'lien, not yet due and payable.

2. The premises herein described are within and subject to the statutory powers, including the power of assessment, of South Suburban Sanitary District.

(d. 7. 12 jeinen av "Hæste mitenerañ milierade o zond 2013). 1935 - Die Scenned "Terro d'AD di dear

- The premises herein described are within and subject to the statutory powers, including the power of assessment, of Enterprise Irrigation District.
- 4. Grant right of way easement, including the terms and provisions thereof recorded May 18, 1943, in Volume 155, page 304, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon. (Affects the NW 1/4 of the NW 1/4 of Section 12)
- Reservations, rest-ictions, and easements contained in plat dedication, to wit: 5. "dedicate, donate and convey unto the public for public use forever, all roads, streets, avenues, and drives, shown on the annexed plat, and do hereby convey unto all subsequent owners perpetual rights to the use of all irrigation and drainage ditches, shown on said plat, and do hereby reserve on easement for future sewer lines and other utilities along back lines of lots. Subject to the following conditions: (1) The owners of Grace Park and their heirs and assigns, shall forever be responsible for delivery of irrigation water from presently established outlets in district laterals to the lots in said subdivision, and shall always, at their own expense; properly maintain and operate siad irrigation system in said subdivision; (2) The Enterprise Irrigation District, its successors and assigns or any person, persons, firm or corporation, operating the works of said district, shall never be liable for damage caused by inadequate delivery and disposal of water through the irrigation and drainage systems provided for said subdivision by the owners; (3) The liability of the operators of the Enterprise Irrigation District, is limited to the delivery of water to presently established at the North end of Madison Street."
- 6. Subject to a 25 foot building setback from Winter Avenue and Madison Street as shown on dedicated plat.

MARTINE REPAIRS MODEL TO STATE

- 7. Subject to an Irrigation ditch easement over West lot line as shown on dedicated plat.
- 8. Reservations or exceptions in patents or in Acts authorizing the issuance thereof.

mana shin dintaria	99 - 11 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 -								
and for record at request	걸렸 않는 성장	<u>85</u> at_	12:39	o'clock	M., and di age 134	the	26th Vol. M	15 da	
≠EE \$9.00	01	Deeds		Evelyn Bie By		County Cler	the the	5	
ພວກເຄີດ ຢູ່ຖືກັນ ລະດີເຊັນຊີ ແຕ່ກັດເປັນແບບການເຮັດໃຫ້ ເປັນ ກະນັກແລະເຫັດເຄັ້າ (1997)			1						
es es di Centra de Galeria Maria de Carta de Carta	rredonani se Anerite se i Anerite se i Anerite se i								